TrailTrophy 3Lander Nauders/Reschenpass
Reschen/Italien / 27.08.2021-29.08.2021
0000

Bablick, Christian 000: 1:17:24.45

00d: OMBA WWT
00: 4021/402-1

Enduro 00000: 274 (of 520)
O00000: 55:13.23

aoo: 00000: 69(of 110)
Duo Men 000o0000: 59:50.47
goao oooo oo
000 00 00 00 oo 00 000 00 o il 00

00 - - 000 000 00 - - 000 000
Prolog 3:33.47 82  0:57.33 349  1:07.30 3:33.47 82  0:57.33 349  1:07.30
Stage 1 5:33.83 75 1:22.61 299 1:40.48 9:07.30 77 2:13.30 314 2:45.62
Stage 2 4:52.67 80  0:56.57 322 1:05.55 13:59.97 76  3:09.87 313  3:51.17
Stage 3 5:53.07 69  1:29.72 306  1:55.69 19:53.04 74  4:39.29 305  5:46.86
Stage 4 12:00.46 76 2:19.17 320 2:39.08 31:53.50 75 6:48.24 305 8:19.04
Stage 5 6:33.22 73 1:33.24 300 1:54.99 38:26.72 72 8:18.69 292 10:14.03
Stage 6 10:39.82 63 2:15.57 265 2:33.92 49:06.54 70 10:34.26 281 12:47.95
Stage 7 12:43.69 74 3:34.09 298 4:28.00 1:01:50.23 69 14:08.35 276 17:15.95
Stage 8 5:56.62 72 1:34.37 280 1:55.70 1:07:46.85 70 15:08.25 277 19:11.65
Stage 9 9:37.60 73 2:36.65 308 2:59.57 1:17:24.45 69 17:33.98 274 22:11.22

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




